



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2570 of 2024

Akash

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 2 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Yashwant Pratap Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 91

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

1. Case called out in the revised call. None has appeared on behalf of the revisionist to press the present revision. Learned AGA for the State is present.
2. In the interest of justice, case is passed over for the day.
3. Put up on 25th November, 2025 as fresh.

September 15, 2025

Akbar

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)